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UPL Championship
2018/19 23rd round, Match #133

Wednesday, 03.04.2019, 19:30, Ukraine, Lviv. 5°C. Spectators: 1200

«Lviv» Lviv

31 Bandura Oleksandr
33 Borzenko Serhii (C)
67 Paramonov Vadym

13 Nasonov Olexandr

3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
74 Martan

96 Sabino

10 Lipe

16 Alvaro

6 Pedro

9 Bruno

Substitutes

23 Sarnavskyi Bohdan
5 Pryimak Vladyslav
11 Pernambuco

32 Vicente

97 Shyna

77 Voronin Serhii

44 Fatieiev Dmytro

Coach
Bakalov Yurii

Referee:

Balakin Mykola
Assistant 1:
Malanchuk Mykhailo
Assistant 2:
Nyzhnyk Viktor

4th Official:
Kovalenko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen

2:3

——
MAPIYIION,

«Mariupol» Mariupol

1

8

4

13
29
25
97
11
22
14
17

Halchuk Yevhen
Polegenko Pavlo
Chobotenko Serhii
Yavorskyy Sergiy (C)
Kyriukhantsev Ihor
Fedorchuk Valerii
Ihnatenko Danylo
Churko Viacheslav
Zubkov Oleksandr
Sikan Danylo
Horbunov Serhii

Substitutes

55
2
7
28
5
98
99

Hrytsenko Yevhen
Bykov Oleksii
Boriachuk Andrii
Korobenko Andrii
Dawa

Putria lllia

Vakula Vladyslav

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

Delegate:
Klym Taras
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UPL Championship, 2018/19, 23rd round, Match #133
Wednesday, 03.04.2019, 19:30, Ukraine, Lviv. 5°C. Spectators: 1200

«Lviv» Lviv 2:3 «Mariupol» Mariupol
16 Alvaro 19'
21" 97 Ihnatenko Danylo
10 Lipe ® 22"
74 Martan 36
74 Martan | 53'
55' @ 22 Zubkov Oleksandr
11 Pern:r:sggg Lis >8 .
>8 N 7 Boriechuk Andri
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70" ® 7 Boriachuk Andrii
2 viemte ™ 3
77 ® 22 Zubkov Oleksandr
5 Pryimak Vladyslav ~ (® 80'
o n S
90! 1 Halchuk Yevhen
Legend
@® Goal Yellow card il Second yellow card B Rred cara
% Missed penalty 1+l Substitution ® Own goal &) Penalty
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